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RIDER'S LAST NAME RIDER'S FIRST NAME RIDER CITY
RIDER
STATE RIDER EMAIL RIDER PHONE

Ailles Renee Alliston ON touchosteele1@gmail.com 705 791 0547
Blankenship Mandy Louisville KY mandyross1111@yahoo.com 615 400 4118
Bruskotter Karri Oxford OH karri_w@yahoo.com 513 280 3314
Bullock Julie Goode VA juliebullockdvm@gmail.com 540 290 1657
Burke Elyse Falls Church VA endur50@gmail.com 757 593 0307
Butler Darolyn Humble TX darolyn@swbell.net 281 446 7232
Buttram Jody Hillsboro AL 3jfarm@earthllink.net 256 476 7339
Caudle Kelly Mars Hill NC twanglek2@yahoo.com 828 689 9478
Chambless Jessica Lavonia GA jchambless24@gmail.com 706 499 2992
Chambless Robert Toccoa GA rchorseshoeing@yahoo.com 706 499 3054
Cochran Tina Hamilton Al tinaloy1961@yahoo.com 205 412 4014
de Chant Mike Canton NC mikedechant@hotmail.com 828 242 9744
Dedafoe Amy Cumming GA adedafoe@hotmail.com 678 362 5752
Farris Mary Louisburg NC rangersmary@gmail.com 205 601 0331
Gantt Amy Seneca SC tigerhartpromise@icloud.com 864 483 3057
Gower Tom Zebulon NC stgower@ncsu.edu 608 345 4780
Guy Caroline Evans GA eastercomet@gmail.com 706 910 9477
Howell Mary New Kent VA countshiloh@gmail.com 804 432 0236
Isaacs Karen Elizabethton TN kareni@borla.com 423 474 3024
Isaacs Madeline Elizabethton TN kareni@borla.com 423 474 3024
Johnson Joie Danae Sunnyvale CA joiedanae@yahoo.com 831 224 3901
Kain Susan Candler NC susan.kain53@gmail.com 828 779 8097
Knight Betsey Philadelphia TN betseyknight@aol.com 865 458 8636
Land Rachel Easley SC rachelannland@gmail.com 864 634 8185
Lawrence Ona Albany MN laon1001@stcloudstate.edu 503 866 1407
Lenhart Sudi Loudon TN sudilenhart1@gmail.com 704 560 7989
Magee Heather Magnolia KY rest@sunnyvista.org 719 205 1455
Martin * Clarke Chapel Hill NC clarkie.sm@gmail.com 828 231 4060
McClary Deborah Dalzell SC debmcclary@yahoo.com 803 406 9272
McGhee Angie Wildwood GA rides2far@gmail.com 423 316 9036
Monroe Holly Signal MountainTN vsmonroe2@gmail.com 423 517 9997
Moore Abbey K Eatonton GA adriannetm10@yahoo.com 706 318 5836
Morse Alison Gainesville FL alisonmmorse@gmail.com 352 514 6491
Morse Deborah Bronson FL dmorse@ufl.edu 315 271 4574
Ortega Jose Miami FL ortegapepe@yahoo.com 305 666 8940
Owens * Robin Youngstown FL hotcrossguns.reo@gmail.com 850 358 5346
Pagliaro Erin Swannanoa NC minglewoodcottage@yahoo.com 404 217 4014
Reynolds Jeremy Dunnellon FL jeremyreynoldsracing@gmail.com408 687 7083
Rogers Elise Columbus NC eliserog@yahoo.com 804 833 5015
Schoech Joe Summerville GA jschoech@bellsouth.net 770 713 3252
Sluys Nancy Westfield NC minglewood@surry.net 336 351 4753
Smith Jennifer Gloucester VA steelsidedown@yahoo.com 757 870 5918
Smith Susie Ridge Spring SC farriderfarm@gmail.com 530 919 0060
Stevenson Jenifer Newton NJ distancehorse@aol.com 973 222 4739
Stine Vance Clover SC vstine@sifford-stine.com 704 718 4466
Thibeault Brooke Carbondale IL bhht04@gmail.com 618 203 3160
Thompson Gail Greeneville TN jagthomp@aol.com 423 623 7468
Torgesen Kathy Murphysboro IL ktorgesen@aol.com 618 534 4090
Watson Morgan Clinton Tn dixiegal_morgan@yahoo.com 865 740 2461
Weightman Hanna Shamong NJ hlweightman@gmail.com 609 922 6065
Williams Jay Four Oaks NC jcwdragonfly@yahoo.com 910 988 9047
Williams Kimberly Ponce de Leon FL kjwmystique@yahoo.com 850 259 2648
Williams Marianne Tryon NC marianne.maine@gmail.com 828 817 3268
Wilson Sharon Jefferson GA rwco05@windstream.net 404 787 5863
Wyatt Tara Starr SC wsfarm@wctel.net 864 352 3211


